
February 2024
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday 

5 
9-12

6 7 
9-12

8 

12 
5-8

13 14 
5-8

15 

19 
9-12

20 21 
9-12

22 

26 
NO HSV 
5-8 Dec.only

27 28 
NO HSV 
5-8 Dec.only

29 

March 2024
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday 

4 
9-12

5 6 
9-12

7 

11 
5-8

12 13 
5-8

14 

18 
SPRING 

19 
BREAK 

20 
NO 

21 
TESTING 

25 
5-8

26 27 
5-8

28 

Enrollment sessions are 
mandatory for students who 
wish to attend Adult 
Education classes.   

Each participant MUST attend 
both days of the enrollment 
process. 

Please see the calendar for when 
sessions are available.  Students 
may choose from: 

Morning OR Evening 
Huntsville OR Decatur campus. 

Calhoun Community College 
Decatur Campus  
6250 Hwy 31 North 
Tanner, AL  35671  
Building #9 – Testing Center & Adult Education 
Room 119 

Huntsville Campus  
102 Wynn Dr., NW 
Huntsville, AL  35805 
Sparkman Building – Room 55 

For more information go to GoalAlabama.org/GED
 



April 2024
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday 

1 
5-8

2 3 
5-8

4 

8 
9-12

9 10 
9-12

11 

15 
5-8

16 17 
5-8

18 

22 
9-12

23 24 
9-12

25 

29 
5-8

30 1(MAY)
5-8

2 
AE Graduation

May 2024
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday 

6 
9-12

7 8 
9-12

9 

13 
Faculty Break 

14 15 
NO 

16 
TESTING 

20 
5-8

21 22 
5-8

23 

27 OFF 
Memorial Day

28 29 
No Testing 

30 

Enrollment sessions are 
mandatory for students who 
wish to attend Adult 
Education classes.   

Each participant MUST attend 
both days of the enrollment 
process. 

Please see the calendar for when 
sessions are available.  Students 
may choose from: 

Morning OR Evening 
Huntsville OR Decatur campus. 

Calhoun Community College 
Decatur Campus  
6250 Hwy 31 North 
Tanner, AL  35671  
Building #9 – Testing Center & Adult Education 
Room 119 

Huntsville Campus  
102 Wynn Dr., NW 
Huntsville, AL  35805 
Sparkman Building – Room 55 

For more information go to GoalAlabama.org/GED
 



July 2024
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday 

1 
5-8

2 3 
5-8

4 OFF
July 4th 

8 
9-12

9 10 
9-12

11

15 
5-8

16 17 
5-8

18 

22 
9-12

23 24 
9-12

25 

29 
5-8

30 31 
5-8

1(August)

June 2024
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday 

3 
5-8

4 5 
5-8

6 

10 
9-12

11 12 
9-12

13 

17
No Testing 

18 19 OFF
Juneteenth 

20 

24 
No Orientation

25 26 
No Orientation

27 

Enrollment sessions are 
mandatory for students who 
wish to attend Adult 
Education classes.   

Each participant MUST attend 
both days of the enrollment 
process. 

Please see the calendar for when 
sessions are available.  Students 
may choose from: 

Morning OR Evening 
Huntsville OR Decatur campus. 

Calhoun Community College 
Decatur Campus  
6250 Hwy 31 North 
Tanner, AL  35671  
Building #9 – Testing Center & Adult Education 
Room 119 

Huntsville Campus  
102 Wynn Dr., NW 
Huntsville, AL  35805 
Sparkman Building – Room 55 

For more information go to GoalAlabama.org/GED
 


